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Nome
NOCAUTE
RAGA NEGRA
SPARTACUS
MUMUZINHO
GUERREIRO
BLACK JACK
ZECA URUBU
COVEIRO
PIRATA DO CARIBE

Anilha
arena
arena

coelho
arena
arena
arena

coelho
arena

arena

Dono
WELLERSON
WALLACE PELEGRINO(F. TIO PATINHAS
LUCAS
GUILHERME
ALEX BAIANO
WALLACE
ADAN
GUILHERME
MARQUINHO/TIO PATINHAS

TIZIU 09/10/2021
Torneios do Betdo Sabado

Cidade
SG
ITABORAI
SAO GONCALO
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
MARICA
ITABORAI
ITABORAI

10/15 min Pontos

0/280
0/205
0/181
0/175
0/173
0/150
0/114
0/112
0/33

20
17
15
13
11
10

17/05/2024 02:59

www.centraltorneios.com.br
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